   附件：
2018年安徽省长江计量所公开招聘
专业测试人员名单
	岗位
代码
	名次
	准考证号
	职业
成绩
	综合
成绩
	笔试
成绩
	资格复审情况

	3000327
	1
	313430037203
	104.2
	104
	208.2
	通过

	
	2
	313430033308
	104.8
	100
	204.8
	放弃

	
	3
	313430081604
	99.1
	98.5
	197.6
	放弃

	
	4
	313430035507
	96.2
	95
	191.2
	放弃

	
	5
	313430037716
	94.8
	90
	184.8
	通过

	
	6
	313430040627
	80.3
	98
	178.3
	通过

	
	7
	313430036309
	86.6
	91
	177.6
	通过

	
	8
	313430085219
	80.5
	91
	171.5
	放弃

	
	9
	313430085219
	75.7
	76
	151.7
	通过

	3000328
	1
	113430121501
	114
	94
	208
	通过

	
	2
	113430110104
	103.5
	103.5
	207
	通过

	
	2
	113430111407
	100.5
	106.5
	207
	通过

	
	3
	113430120814
	101
	103
	204
	通过

	
	4
	113430121504
	109.5
	90
	199.5
	放弃

	
	5
	113430110314
	105.5
	91.5
	197
	通过


